
CORNED BEEF (Regular, 
Canned) [TX] - 340g
MACKEREL (Canned) 
(Regular, In Tomato 
Sauce)  [NT] -  155g
SARDINES (Canned,   
In Soya Oil) [NT] - 106g
DRIED SALTED FISH  
[TX] -  1kg

WHOLE CHICKEN 
(Grade A, Frozen) [NT] 
1kg

SWEETENED 
CONDENSED MILK [TX] 
- 395g
  FRESH MILK (Full 
Cream, In Tetrapack) [NT] 
- 1L
INFANT FORMULA 
[NT] - 400g

MARGARINE [TX] - 227g

COOKING OIL (Vegetable) 
[NT] - 500mL
TOMATO KETCHUP 
[TX] - 385g

RICE (White) [NT] - 1kg 

COUNTER FLOUR  
(Packaged) [NT] - 1kg
HARDOUGH BREAD 
(White, Sliced) [NT] - 
2lb loaf
WATER CRACKERS [NT] 
- 336g
CREAM CRACKERS [NT] 
- 113g

TABLE SALT [NT] - 400g
CHICKEN NOODLES 
[NT] - 60g

TEA [TX] - 25 bags 

Survey of Grocery Items – April 3-4, 2024
        CORPORATE AREA

          ITEMS        BRAND 
            CROSS ROADS                       NEW KINGSTON            CONSTANT      HAVENDALE    RED HILLS         STONY         HARBOUR 
                                        SPRING                                   ROAD               HILL              VIEW

Mandeville Branch: 
RADA Complex
23 Caledonia Road 
Mandeville
Tel: 876-625-0487 
   

Head Office: 
34 Trafalgar Road 
Kingston 10
Tel: 876-906-5425 
Toll Free: 1-888-991-4470 

Montego Bay Branch: 
Office # 30 
Office of the Prime Minister
10 Delisser Drive
Montego Bay, St. James
Tel: 876-940-6154 
 

Email: info@cac.gov.jm 
Website: www.cac.gov.jm <http://www.cac.gov.jm>
Facebook: www.facebook.com/cac.gov.jm
Download and use the CAC App today.

NOTES:                     
All prices displayed are inclusive of tax where applicable.
   Cells highlighted in red signify the highest price for that   
 particular item, among the outlets surveyed in that parish.  

  Cells highlighted in green signify the lowest price for that  
 particular item, among the outlets surveyed in that parish. 

•  NT - Not Taxable         
•  TX - Taxable
 

 

          ITEMS      BRAND 
 FOUR PATHS  FRANKFIELD      KELLITS      LIONEL TOWN    MAY PEN              ANNOTTO BAY            ORACABESSA       PORT
                                    MARIA

           Hi-Lo           Sampar’s Cash   Fresh Approach   John R Wong          Hi-Lo             Super Valu        Lee’s Food       Master Mac         Shoppers        
  Supermarket         & Carry          Supermarket      Supermarket     Supermarket                                     Fair             Supermarket            Fair
                                                                                              (Manor Park Plaza)

          CLARENDON                        ST. MARY

LASCO

GRACE

BRUNSWICK 
(Canadian Style)

BEST 
DRESSED

BETTY

SERGE

LASCO STEP 1

CHIFFON

LIDER

GRACE

JAMAICA GOLD

BULK

NATIONAL 

FOSKA

NATIONAL

NATIONAL

FREE FLO

MAGGI

LIPTON 
(Yellow Label)

LASCO

LASCO

GRACE

BRUNSWICK 
(Canadian Style)

BULK

BEST 
DRESSED

CB

BETTY

MIRACLE

NESTLE 
LACTOGEN 1

CHIFFON

LIDER

GRACE

BULK

JF MILLS

NATIONAL

NATIONAL

EXCELSIOR

FREE FLO

MAGGI
LIPTON 

(Yellow Label)

    Super Plus          Lavender             Lavender            Worwo               Select                   Aeon              Better &           Great Mart          Giant        
                             Supermarket      Supermarket      Convenient           Grocers          Supermarket          Better           Supermarket       Family Mart                             
                                                                                    Supermarket                   Supermarket 

587.02

133.13

235.99

1575.50

834.79

830.75

345.00

465.10

1002.46

458.88

418.79

307.28

311.69

525.00

203.67

83.20

53.90

607.49

595.00

135.00

240.00

895.00

375.00

570.00

1069.99

445.00

380.00

390.00

160.00

525.00

205.00

80.00

560.00

415.00

TIP: Take advantage of Loyalty Programmes to earn rewards/savings on your purchases!

CORNED BEEF (Regular, 
Canned) [TX] - 340g
MACKEREL (Canned) 
(Regular, In Tomato 
Sauce)  [NT] -  155g
SARDINES (Canned,   
In Soya Oil) [NT] - 106g
WHOLE CHICKEN 
(Grade A, Frozen) [NT] 
1kg

SWEETENED 
CONDENSED MILK [TX] 
- 395g
  
FRESH MILK (Full Cream, 
In Tetrapack) [NT] - 1L
INFANT FORMULA 
[NT] - 400g

MARGARINE [TX] - 227g

COOKING OIL (Vegetable) 
[NT] - 500mL
TOMATO KETCHUP 
[TX] - 385g
DARK SUGAR (Pre- 
Packaged) [NT] - 1kg 

RICE (White) [NT] - 1kg 

HARDOUGH BREAD 
(White, Sliced) [NT] - 
2lb loaf
OATS (Instant or Quick) 
[TX] - 225g
WATER CRACKERS [NT] 
- 336g
CREAM CRACKERS [NT] 
- 112g

TABLE SALT [NT] - 400g
CHICKEN NOODLES 
[NT] - 60g

TEA [TX] - 25 bags 

COCOA POWDER [TX] 
- 170g

576.44

134.80

238.94

2098.39

869.97

806.26

428.19

995.38

422.08

381.89

312.19

172.62

310.49

525.00

79.96

48.68

88.21

602.44

585.55

132.80

203.34

1066.62

496.69

307.68

181.36

319.20

525.00

83.00

53.05

91.47

606.14

563.79

127.85

226.65

888.00

918.40

354.26

420.15

1026.85

467.07

362.25

287.21

170.75

307.35

200.75

78.65

51.15

89.45

583.57

587.02

133.13

235.99

1575.50

834.79

830.75

345.00

465.10

1002.46

458.88

418.79

307.28

311.69

525.00

203.68

83.20

53.90

96.87

607.49

550.33

116.07

221.24

1470.06

888.04

909.63

362.16

458.89

1002.46

353.60

252.36

170.12

525.00

191.42

75.00

51.88

85.97

569.68

544.87

129.90

200.70

1560.09

824.63

828.32

344.66

1026.60

441.49

353.60

289.11

178.80

307.20

525.00

182.30

89.50

583.40

554.73

122.14

223.01

1341.92

989.64

812.64

327.18

439.52

923.87

400.74

351.31

252.57

171.36

302.40

525.00

186.82

74.88

46.16

86.53

574.23

550.33

119.82

1300.77

323.83

410.10

978.37

413.90

353.60

280.39

300.00

525.00

191.42

71.25

85.97

550.00

115.00

220.00

825.00

340.00

550.00

980.00

430.00

370.00

215.00

360.00

198.00

190.00

195.00

80.00

50.00

90.00

580.00

550.00

115.00

240.00

858.00

360.00

550.00

980.00

420.00

370.00

290.00

360.00

198.00

525.00

190.00

195.00

80.00

55.00

529.00

115.00

200.00

333.50

830.00

362.00

335.00

330.00

198.00

525.00

185.00

195.00

80.00

55.00

495.00

250.00

566.63

134.93

249.69

843.95

355.01

571.99

932.99

308.32

340.54

198.00

199.65

191.41

75.00

85.83

593.66

343.67

555.00

120.00

245.00

825.00

355.00

530.00

995.00

405.00

380.00

290.00

165.00

525.00

190.00

235.00

80.00

50.00

85.00

570.00

395.00

555.00

130.00

220.00

847.00

350.00

530.00

990.00

410.00

355.00

310.00

176.00

525.00

190.00

230.00

75.00

50.00

90.00

570.00

415.00

560.00

120.00

350.00

915.00

410.00

380.00

260.00

360.00

176.00

525.00

190.00

50.00

90.00

524.00

125.00

847.00

310.00

550.00

865.00

415.00

367.00

250.00

361.00

176.00

525.00

189.00

230.00

75.00

50.00

85.00

550.00

387.00


